Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
Housing Color
Characteristics
Lifespan >50000h @ L70 B50
Ta: -10°C to 45°C
COB, Citizen / Bridgelux , SDCM <3
Features
• Fire & Ignition proof.

Temp
(CCT)
Body
Color
Beam
Angle
Diming Weight
(Kg)
Custom Order
Light Color Light ControlSurface Color
Accessories
Product Code
GLND0007 Stopping Plug – Brass – ¾”
GLND0021 Double compression gland – Brass – ¾”
Part No Description
IFW12-020CE765GDNXX 20 2000 70 6500K Grey Diffused Non-Dim 4.0
IFW12-030CE765GDNXX 30 3000 70 6500K Grey Diffused Non-Dim 4.0
IFW12-045CE765GDNXX 45 4500 70 6500K Grey Diffused Non-Dim 4.0
IFW12-020CU765GDNXX 20 2000 70 6500K Grey Diffused Non-Dim 4.0
IFW12-030CU765GDNXX 30 3000 70 6500K Grey Diffused Non-Dim 4.0
IFW12-045CU765GDNXX 45 4500 70 6500K Grey Diffused Non-Dim 4.0
Flameproof & Explosionproof Well Glass
U Clamp Option IFW12-045CE865GDNXX
Use U in place of E